Sovardhan Dhoot

04" January, 2018

To Te,

BSE Limited National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, “Exchange Plaza”,

Dalal Street, Bandra - Kurla Complex,

Mumbai — 400 001. Bandra(E), Mumbai — 400 051

Scrip Code: 532637 Symbol: MANGALAM

Sub: Disclosure pursuant to Regulation 31(1) & 31(2) of SEBI (Substantial
Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 by the promoters to the
Stock Exchanges and to the Target Company for release of encumbered

shares.

Dear Sir/Madam,

In terms of Regulation 31(1) & 31(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of shares &
Takeovers) Regulations, 2011, please find enclosed herewith disclosure on behalf
of the Promoter(s) and Promoter Group to the Stock Exchanges and to the Target
Company for Release of encumbrance of shares of Mangalam Drugs & Organics
Ltd.

Kindly acknowledge the receipt and take the same on your record.
Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,
(On behalfof promoter/ promoter group)

AN

Govardhan M Dhoot

CC: The Company Secretary
Mangalam Drugs & Organics Limited
3rd Floor, Rupam Building 239,

P. D'mello Road, Mumbai- 400001,

Maharashtra. India

Oceana, 214 Matine Drive, Mumbai - 400 020.(8):22851194 /22028205



Format for disclosure by the Promoter(s) to the stock exchanges and to the Target Company for encumbrance of shares / invocation of encumbrance/ release of encumbrance,

in terms of Regulation 31(1) and 31(2) of SEBI ( Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Name of the Target Company(TC)

MANGALAM DRUGS & ORGANICS LTD

Names of the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the target company are listed

- BSE Limited

- National Stock Exchange of India Ltd

Date of reporting

04/01/2018

Name of the promoter or PAC on whose shares encumbrance has been
ereatedfreleased / inveked

Smt. Rajkamal Sukhani
Shweta Govardhan Dhoot

Details of the ereationtinvecation/ release of encumbrance: Release of Encumbrance

Name of the |Promoter holding in |Promoter holding  |Details of events pertaining to encumbrance (3) Post event holding of
Promoter(s) [the target company |already encumbered shares
or PAC with  |(1) encumbered (2) [creation[(2)+(3))/
him release [(2)-(3)l/
invocation [(2)-(3)]}
Number |% of Number  |% of Type of event  |Date of Type of Reasons for [Number (% of Name of the Number  |% of
total total (creation/ ereation) encumbrance  |encumbrance® share entity in otal
share share release/ release/inve |(pledge/lien/ */ Release of capital hose favor share
capital capital [invocation ) eation of non disposal encumbrance shares capital
encumbranc |undertaking/ ] encumbered
e others) s
Smt. Rajkamal 23520 0.15 270 0.001 Release 02/01/2018 Pledge Repayment of 270 0.001 [IDBI Bank - -
Sukhani Working Ltd
capital and
Term loan
Shweta 19000 0.12 19000 0.12 Release 02/01/2018 Pledge funds 19000 0.12 |[IDBI Bank - -
Govardhan sanctioned for 1id
Dhoot restructuring
purpose
Shri B 2650000 16.74 - - - - - - - - - - -
Pharma LLP
Shree 1098851 6.94 944522 5.97 - - - - - - - 944522 5.97
Kishoriju
Trading &
[nvestment
Pvt Ltd
Shree 1048018  16.62 939518 5.93 - - - - - - - 939518 5.93
Rasbihari
Trading &
Investment \
Pyt Ltd " .




Shri
Govardhan M
Dhoot

511792

3.23

Shri
Brijmohan M
Dhoot

486996

3.08

Chandrakanta
Murlidhar
Dhoot

430067

2.72

Radhika A
Dhoot

292500

1.85

292500

1.85

292500

1.85

Smita A
Dhoot

292500

1.85

292500

1.85

292500

1.85

Rajkumari A
Dhoot

275948

1.74

275948

1.74

275948

1.74

Raj Exports
Pvt Ltd

191520

121

191520

1.21

191520

1.21

Govardhan
Murlidhar
Dhoot

155330

0.98

Dhoot Rekha
Govardhan

148760

0.94

148760

0.94

148760

0.94

Ajay R Dhoot

138687

0.88

138687

0.88

138687

0.88

Dhoot Jyoti
Brijmohan

104550

0.66

104550

0.66

104550

0.66

Aaditya R
Dhoot

89225

0.56

89225

0.56

89225

0.56

Brijmohan
Murlidhar
Dhoot

77473

0.49

Fgr and on be

galam Drugs &

Promoter & promoter group of

rganics Ltd

Shri Govardhan M Dhoot

Place: Mumbai
Date: 04/01/2018
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